
4.74

5.43

5.87

2.401.95

n.16

3.15

6.253

4.12

2.00

USER INPUT PANEL

LED READOUT

1.41

1.24

DB9(F) SERIAL CONNECTOR

N(M) OUTPUT STD
N(F) INPUT STD

.98

1.54

.059

1.25

1.45

1.90

DC POWER INPUT
(WALL TRANSFORMER NOT SHOWN)

ALL MATERIALS AND FINISHES SHALL COMPLY WITH EUROPEAN UNION RESTRICTION OF HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES. (RoHS)
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DATE
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LINEAR               ANGULAR

                    RADII
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GPSS FILE NAME.

           031-FAR-ADR-AAS-KBZ

Pb

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DESIGN SET IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF GPS SOURCE.   
USE OF THIS DESIGN IS RESERVED EXCLUSIVELY FOR SAID COMPANY.  REPRODUCTION OR DISTRIBUTION
OF ANY PORTION OF  DESIGN IS FORBIDDEN WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OFGPS SOURCE.

DATE

3

N/A

C

.3125 LBS

ZONE

B

RoHS

2

SEE BOM

SCALE

1

MASS

QA

GPS SOURCE PART NUMBER

MFG

C

METRO L1/L2 SINGLE OUTPUT AMPLIFIER

R G STONE

FAR-ADR-AAS-KBZ

REV

A

D

B

MATERIAL

C

REV

3

A

D

1:1 SHEET

N SLOAN

D DAWKINS

.X   `.1

.XX   `.01

.XXX   `.005

.XXXX   `.0005

`1_

SEE LINEAR

001A INITIAL RELEASE:  PROTOTYPE 08-17-10 DSD

001B REV TO MATCH 030 DSD08-20-10

001 PRODUCTION RELEASE DSD

11-19-10

002

003

004

DSD

DSD

DSD

11-03-10

11-04-10

11-11-10

REVISED INPUT CONNECTOR

REVERSED CONNECTORS, REV WITH 012, 030

ADDED JACK SCREWS

005 DSD12-20-10REVISED WITH 030, 012

006 DSDREVISED WITH 030, 012 01-25-11

03-23-11

03-23-11

007 REVVED WITH 012, 030 DSD03-23-11

DENOTES AFFECTED BY LAST REV


